
New trains for existing lines

Source: LTA   ST GRAPHICS

Number of trains Existing

Bukit Panjang LRT Line

Sengkang-Punggol LRT Line

Circle Line*

North-East Line

North-South and East-West Lines

32 Total: 32 by 2015

57 by 2016

64 by 2016

43 by 2016

198
by 2019

41

47

25

141

16

17

18

57

New

NOTE: *Seven new trains have already been added to the Circle Line


